MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION , PUNE.
OVERALL SUBJECTWISE PASSING STATISTICS
HSC FEB-2024 EXAMINATION

SR SUBJ SUBJECT NAME

REGISTERED

APPEARED

PASS

ENGLISH

MARATHTIT

GUJARATI

HINDI

URDU

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

SANSKRIT

PALI

ARABIC

PERSIAN

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS
GEOLOGY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

CHILD DEVELOPMENT

TEXTILES

SOCIOLOGY

PHILOSOPHY

LOGIC

PSYCHOLOGY

ECONOMICS

BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY
ORGANISATION OF COMM & MGMT
SECRETARIAL PRACTICE
CO-OPERATION

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

DESIGN & COLOUR

HISTORY OF ARTS & APPREC.
HOME MANAGEMENT

FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
HIST.& DEV. OF INDIAN MUSIC
VOCAL LIGHT MUSIC

VOCAL CLASSICAL MUSIC
AGRICULTURE SCIENCE & TECH.
DEFENCE STUDIES

EDUCATION

LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCI.
MATHS & STAT. (COMMERCE)
GENERAL FOUNDATION COURSE
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SCI)
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (COM)
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE
MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE
SCOOTER & MOTOR CYCLE SERV.
GENERAL CIVIL ENGINEERING
BANKING

OFFICE MANAGEMENT
MARKETING & SALESMANSHIP

NO CODE
1 01
2 02
3 03
4 04
5 05
6 32
7 33
8 35
9 36

10 37
11 38
12 39
13 40
14 41
15 42
16 43
17 44
18 45
19 46
20 47
21 48
22 49
23 50
24 51
25 52
26 53
27 54
28 55
29 56
30 58
31 60
32 61
33 62
34 65
35 66
36 67
37 75
38 77
39 78
40 85
41 88
42 90
43 97
44 99
45 Al
46 A2
47 A3
48 A4
49 A5
50 A7
51 A8
52 A9

SMALL INDUSTRIES & SELF EMP
ANIMAL SCIENCE AND DAIRYING

148643
116440
4
4083
12222
315
510
286
99
4089
48307
7543
67155
9
49949
1081
1851
40716
470

1

388
55884
10893
9951
9144
11041
78618
78594
72036
15

15
132
462
1424
216
1162
12
354
559
922
253
6525
1548
716
479
68
158
62

70

23

48

24
140

147474
115430
4
4050
12139
314
507
286
99
4041
47720
7420
66896
9
49341
1072
1830
40288
460

1

384
55328
10818
9877
9078
10899
78331
78299
71758
15

15
129
456
1369
193
1150
12
351
550
92
253
6349
1547
714
476
68
158
62

70

23

48

24
140

137356
111733
4
3945
11832
314
483
281
93
3920
45109
7019
66152
9
46687
1060
1783
38235
449

1

334
52003
10323
9572
8736
10280
77899
77904
71360
15

15
125
452
1200
193
1150
12
342
520
922
253
6270
1546
713
476
68
157
62

69

19

46

24
140

100.0
100.0
96.90
99.12
87.66
100.0
100.0
100.0
97.44
94 .55
100.0
100.0
98.76
99.94
99.86
100.0
100.0
99.37
100.0
98.57
82.61
95.83
100.0
100.0



SR SUBJ SUBJECT NAME

REGISTERED

APPEARED

PASS

PASS
PERCENTAGE

NO CODE
54 B4 CROP SCIENCE
55 BS5 HORTICULTURE
56 B9 FISH PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY
57 C1 FRESH WATER FISH CULTURE
58 C2 ELECTRONICS
59 D9 COMPUTER SCIENCE
60 EA ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY 1
61 EB ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY 2
62 EC ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY 3
63 F6 ELECTRONICS-FIELD TECH.
64 FA ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY 1
65 FB ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY 2
66 FC ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY 3
67 G3 AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE TECH.
68 G4 RETAIL-SALES ASSOCIATE
69 G5 HEALTHCARE GEN DUTY ASST
70 G6 BEAUTY THERAPIST
71 G7 SPORT-FITNESS TRAINER
72 G8 AGRICULTURE-MICRO IRR .TECH
73 G9 TOURISM & HOSPITALITY
74 GA AUTOMOBILE TECHNOLOGY 1
75 GB AUTOMOBILE TECHNOLOGY 2
76 GC AUTOMOBILE TECHNOLOGY 3
77 HA CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY 1
78 HB CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY 2
79 HC CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY 3
80 Il ENGINEERING DRAWING
81 TI2 WORKSHOP SCI & CALCULATION
82 I3 TRADE THEORY
83 TI4 EMPLOYBILITY SKILLS
84 1I5 TRADE PRACTICAL
85 TIA MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY 1
86 IB MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY 2
87 IC MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY 3
88 KA HORTICULTURE 1
89 KB HORTICULTURE 2
90 KC HORTICULTURE 3
91 LA CROP SCIENCE 1
92 LB CROP SCIENCE 2
93 LC CROP SCIENCE 3
94 MA ANTMAL HUSBANDRY & DAIRY 1
95 MB ANIMAL HUSBANDRY & DAIRY 2
96 MC ANIMAL HUSBANDRY & DAIRY 3
97 NA FISHERIES TECHNOLOGY 1
98 NB FISHERIES TECHNOLOGY 2
99 NC FISHERIES TECHNOLOGY 3
100 OA MEDICAL LABORATORY TECH. 1
101 OB MEDICAL LABORATORY TECH. 2
102 OC MEDICAL LABORATORY TECH. 3
103 PA RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN 1
104 PB RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN 2
105 PC RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN 3
106 QA CHILD.OLD AGE & HLT CARE 1

492
492
492
266
266
266
148
148
148
30
30
30
142
142
142
12
12
12
83

476
476
476
257
258
257
141
141
141
30
30
30
137
137
137
11
11
11
83

472
472
472
247
247
247
137
137
137
30
30
30
136
135
135
11
11
11
83

100.0
100.0
100.0
99.27
98.54
98.54
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0



SR SUBJ

NO CODE

CHILD.OLD AGE
CHILD.OLD AGE
FOOD PRODUCTS
FOOD PRODUCTS
FOOD PRODUCTS

SUBJECT NAME

& HLT CARE
& HLT CARE
TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY

ACCOUNTING & OFF MANGMNT
ACCOUNTING & OFF MANGMNT
ACCOUNTING & OFF MANGMNT

MARKETING
MARKETING
MARKETING
LOGISTICS
LOGISTICS
LOGISTICS
BANKING FIN
BANKING FIN
BANKING FIN

R

RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
.SERV.
.SERV.
.SERV.

MANGMT
MANGMT
MANGMT
MANGMT
MANGMT
MANGMT

WNhNRFPRWMNMNRLRWDN

& INSUR.
& INSUR.
& INSUR.

WNhNRFRPRWMNMNRLRWDNDR

REGISTERED

APPEARED

PASS

PASS
PERCENTAGE



